Placering

Klass
1M1
2 M1
3 M1

1 M2
2 M2

1 M3

1 M4

1 M6

1 M7

1 M8

2 M8
3 M8

Standardmedaljférdelningen granskad av kretsstyrelsen:

Namn

Fredrik Bergstrom
Jorgen Eriksson
Thomas Nordin

Bengt-Arne Nyh
Gdran Byman

Thomas Nordin
Andreas Carlstrom
Jorgen Eriksson
Fredrik Bergstrom
Martina Hammarstréom

Bengt-Arne Nyh
Gdran Byman

2z

Patik Higglund, kretsordférande

Forening
HPSK
SPK

OPK

SSSK
SSSK

OPK
SPK
SPK
HPSK
SSSK

SSSK
SSSK

1
42
35
41

28
25

42

32

44

39

36

20
13

44
45
38

33
13

42

26

38

44

34

31
30

44
33
36

37
11

40

47

38

42

29

27
18

4
44
41
35

37
21

41

30

44

41

31

33
32

5
39
43
38

26
18

41

34

39

44

34

35
31

6 Sum

44
44
42

42
28

45

34

44

43

39

33
41

257 B
241
230

203
116

251

203

247

253

203 B

179
165
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